Scholastic A Guard Finals 5/3/2015

Guard: SAG
Susquehanna Hempfield HS Matawan Avon Grove Lampeter-  Hillsborough Johnstown Northern Haddon

Windber HS Barnegat HS Twp HS Black (6) Regional HS Radnor HS HS St Marys HS Strasburg HSHS HS York HS Heights HS
EQ70-130 16.33 @® 16.34 €D 16. 14D 16.3€@d 16.39@d 17.2@ 17.14a@d 1726 17.73Gd 18 @ 18.53 @D 17.67 @ 18.21 €
VOC 81 €D 83 €D 82 €D 84 CID 80 €D 86 €D 87 €D 85 €D 83 @D 90 & 92 €D 89 D WV ED
EXC 82 €D 81 D 80 €D 84 D 83 €D 86 €D 85 €D 87 €D 89 €& 90 €D 93 €D 88 €D 90 €D
MV70-130 16.07 &@ 1554 @D 15.74 @ 16.27 @D 16.14 @D 16.87 @ 16.34 @ 16.67@ 172G 17.07@ 1767 1787 17.33 e
VOC 81 €ED 79 €D 80 €(I'D 82 1D 82 1D 85 €D 83 €ID 84 €D 86 €D 86 €D 89 €D 0 €O 86 €D
EXC 80 €D 77 €D 78 €D 81 €MD 80 €D 84 €D 81 €[ 83 €D 86 & 85 @D 88 €D 89 €& 87 €D
DES 10/10 161 166€@D 15.83@® 164€@E 156D 171 1/76@ 178G 169@d 175 1796 182€@ 18.7€@
COMP 81 €ED 84 CID 80 €¢ID 83 €D 79 €D 86 €D 88 €D 89 D 85 €D 88 €D 91 22 € 94 €D
EXC 80 €ED 82 I 78 €D 81 €ED 77 €D 85 €D 83 D 89 & 84 €D 87 €D 88 D 90 €D 93 €D
GE 10/10 16 @» 16.7@& 15.8@ 17.1a@® 16.4ED 17 aD 1756@ 1776 17.3@ 174D 186D 18.3&@ 18.7@®
REP 81 (D 84 €FD 80 €D 86 €I 83 €D 87 €D 88 €D 89 D 87 €D 88 €D 90 & 2 €D LY 1+t ]
PERF 79 €I 83 D 78 ¢ 85 €ID 81 €ED 83 ¢ID 87 @D 88 D 86 €D 86 €D 90 6D 91 €D Ry 1+t
GE10/10 16.3¢ED 16.6€D 16.4€@D 169GD 167D 17 D 172 1746 1/73@ 173@ 18.1@ 179@ 18.36@
REP 82 €D 84 D 83 €D 85 €D 84 €D 84 €D 86 €D 86 €D 87 G 87 D 91 €D 90 €D 92 €D
PERF 81 ¢ID 82 €ED 81 ¢ID 84 1D 83 €D 86 €D 86 €D 88 €D 86 €D 86 €D 90 €D 89 D 91 €D
Sub-Total 80.8 81.78 79.88 83.47 81.23 85.17 85.78 86.83 86.43 87.27 90.2 89.94 91.24
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 80.8 81.78 79.88 83.47 81.23 85.17 85.78 86.83 86.43 87.27 90.2 89.94 91.24
Placement 14t 12t 15t 11t 13th 10t oth 7th gth 6th 3rd 4th 2nd



Scholastic A Guard Finals

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SAG

5/3/2015

Pennsauken HS

18.74 @
95 €D
93 €D

18 @
920 €D
20 €

18.4 €D
93 €D
91 €D

18.5 €D
93 €D
92 €D

18.2 €D
AN 2
1D
91.84
0.00

91.84

1st

Passaic HS

17.94 &
91 @D
89 GD

17.41 @
89 €D
86 G

18 G
90 6D
90 €D

18.2
91 D
91 €D

17.7 €D
89 G
88 G
89.25
0.00

89.25
5th



