Guard: SAG

	Windber HS	Barnegat HS		Hempfield HS Black (6)		Radnor HS	Avon Grove HS	St Marys HS	Lampeter- Strasburg HS	Hillsborough SHS	Johnstown HS	Northern York HS	Haddon Heights HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	16.33 14 th 81 14 th 82 13 th	16.34 (13 th) 83 (12 th) 81 (14 th)	16.14 15 th 82 13 th 80 15 th	16.8 11 th 84 11 th 84 11 th	16.39 12 th 80 15 th 83 12 th	17.2 9 th 86 9 th 86 9 th	17.14 10 th 87 8 th 85 10 th	17.26 8 th 85 10 th 87 8 th	17.73 6 th 88 7 th 89 5 th	18 4 th 90 5 th 90 3 rd	18.53 2 nd 92 3 rd 93 1 st	17.67 7 th 89 6 th 88 7 th	18.21 3 rd 93 2 nd 90 3 rd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.07 (13 th) 81 (13 th) 80 (12 th)	15.54 15 th 79 15 th 77 15 th	15.74 14 th 80 14 th 78 14 th	16.27 11 th 82 11 th 81 10 th	16.14 12 th 82 11 th 80 12 th	16.87 8th 85 8th 84 8th	16.34 10 th 83 10 th 81 10 th	16.67 9 th 84 9 th 83 9 th	17.2 6 th 86 5 th	17.07 7 th 86 5 th 85 7 th	17.67 3 rd 89 3 rd 88 3 rd	17.87 2 nd 90 1 st 89 2 nd	17.33 5 th 86 5 th 87 4 th
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.1 (13 th) 81 (13 th) 80 (13 th)	16.6 11 th 84 11 th 82 11 th	15.8 14 th 80 14 th 78 14 th	16.4 12 th 83 12 th 81 12 th	15.6 (15 th) 79 (15 th) 77 (15 th)	17.1 9 th 86 9 th 85 9 th	17.6 7 th 88 7 th 88 6 th	17.8 6 th 89 6 th	16.9 10 th 85 10 th 84 10 th	17.5 8th 88 7th 87 8th	17.9 5 th 91 4 th 88 6 th	18.2 3 rd 92 3 rd 90 3 rd	18.7 (1st) 94 (1st) 93 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16 14 th 81 14 th 79 14 th	16.7 12 th 84 12 th 83 11 th	15.8 15 th 80 15 th 78 15 th	17.1 10 th 86 11 th 85 10 th	16.4 13 th 83 13 th 81 13 th	17 (11 th) 87 (9 th) 83 (11 th)	17.5 7 th 88 7 th 87 7 th	17.7 6 th 89 6 th	17.3 9 th 87 9 th 86 8 th	17.4 8 th 88 7 th 86 8 th	18 5 th 90 5 th 90 5 th	18.3 3 rd 92 3 rd 91 3 rd	18.7 (1st) 94 (1st) 93 (1st)
GE 10/10 REP PERF	16.3 (15 th) 82 (15 th) 81 (14 th)	16.6 (13 th) 84 (11 th) 82 (13 th)	16.4 14 th 83 14 th 81 14 th	16.9 11 th 85 10 th 84 11 th	16.7 12 th 84 11 th 83 12 th	17 10 th 84 11 th 86 7 th	17.2 9 th 86 8 th 86 7 th	17.4 6 th 86 8 th 88 5 th	17.3 7 th 87 6 th 86 7 th	17.3 7 th 87 6 th 86 7 th	18.1 3 rd 91 2 nd 90 3 rd	17.9 4 th 90 4 th 89 4 th	18.3 (1st) 92 (1st) 91 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.8 0.00 80.8 14 th	81.78 0.00 81.78 12 th	79.88 0.00 79.88 15 th	83.47 0.00 83.47	81.23 0.00 81.23	85.17 0.00 85.17 10 th	85.78 0.00 85.78 9 th	86.83 0.00 86.83	86.43 0.00 86.43 8 th	87.27 0.00 87.27 6 th	90.2 0.00 90.2 3 rd	89.94 0.00 89.94 4 th	91.24 0.00 91.24 2 nd

Scholastic A Guard Finals			5/3/2015
	Guard: SAG		
	Pennsauken HS	Passaic HS	
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	18.74 1st 95 1st 93 1st	17.94 5th 91 4th 89 5th	
MV70-130 VOC EXC	18 1st 90 1st 90 1st	17.41 (4 th) 89 (3 rd) 86 (5 th)	
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	18.4 2nd 93 2nd 91 2nd	18 (4 th) 90 (5 th) 90 (3 rd)	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.5 2nd 93 2nd 92 2nd	18.2 4 th 91 4 th 91 3 rd	
GE 10/10 REP PERF	18.2 2 nd 91 2 nd 91 1 st	17.7 5 th 89 5 th 88 5 th	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	91.84 0.00 91.84 1 st	89.25 0.00 89.25 5 th	